
Plan Holders List for:
Estimated Cost
Bid Opening:  14-Jul-25 Ken Hansen
Time: 3:00 PM khansen@co.skagit.wa.us

360-416-1179
Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date

Skagit County Staff
Ken Hansen 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1179 khansen@co.skagit.wa.us
Eric Peterson 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1176 epetersn@co.skagit.wa.us
Heather Beauvais 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1175 heatherj@co.skagit.wa.us

Architect
Chris Perez 51 University St, Ste 600 Seattle, WA 98101 206-461-6000 cperez@dlrgroup.com

Prime Contractors
Summit Construction Group, Inc. PO Box 31548 Bellingham, WA 98228 David Ebenal 360-319-0898 david@seesummit.com 6/3/2025
Tiger Construction 6280 Everson Goshen Road Everson, WA 98247 Aaron Wagenaar 360-966-7252 bids@tigerconstruction.us 6/4/2025
A-1 American Fence, Inc. 701 E Lutcher Drive Orange, TX 77632 Teddy Breaux 409-883-8986 tbreaux@a1americanco.com 6/5/2025
Combined Construction, Inc. 3701 S Road Mukilteo, WA 98275 Kyle Smith 425-622-7298 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com 6/9/2025
TRICO Companies 15066 Josh Wilson Road Burlington, WA 98233 Audrey Miller 360-899-0930 audreymiller@tricocompanies.com 6/12/2025
Valdez Construction 499 NE Midway Blvd, Ste 2 Oak Harbor, WA 98277 Pete Uzuno 360-824-1029 puzunou@valdezco.com 6/12/2025
Faber Construction 6951 Hannegan Road Lynden, WA 98264 Peter Johnson 360-318-6879 bids@faberconstruction.com 6/12/2025

Skagit County Community Justice Center Physical Barriers
$2,500,000 

Project Manager:
Email:

Phone Number:
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Sub-Contractors

Industry Erectors Inc. DBE/MBE 1429 Ave D #267 Snohomish, WA 98290
Larry Jacquot
Lincoln Crone

425-879-7334
425-407-3230

larry@industryerectors.com
lincoln@industryerectors.com 6/12/2025

Copper Mechanical Andrew Lee 360-852-1583 andrew@coppermechanical.com 6/12/2025
Apex Mechanical Maime Lipe 360-666-8735 estimating@apexmechanical.com 6/12/2025

Suppliers

Plan Centers
Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway La, Ste 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 6/2/2025
Builders Exchange of WA, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Taylor Morales 360-258-1303 taylor@bxwa.com 6/2/2025
Plan Center Northwest PO Box 2486 Clackamas, OR 97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@plancenternw.com 6/2/2025
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